CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Warranty

Bulb Wattage

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Wet

1 Year Limited Warranty
100

Al9

1

E26

0.30

FrostedHalophane

Bulkheads Oval and Round - Z397-SS

1 Light Large Flushmount

Color Stainless Steel

=L

If you're looking to make a retro-contemporary statement, look no
further than the Bulkhead collection. Well-built in sturdy cast
aluminum, clean lines are cage wrapped around frosted glass.
Choose from white, matte black, rust, or stainless steel finishes.
Energy saving compact fluorescent and Title 24 options abound.
Durable and robust, this large flush mount bulkhead light will
toughen up any outdoor space.

o Wet Rated for Indoor / Outdoor Use

Frosted Halophane

¢ 1x100 Watt Medium Base Bulb (not included)

Dimensions

Height (in.)

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Extension (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

Grade 304 Stainless Steel

10.60
6.50
10.60
5.75
6.50
240
10.60
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