## **CRAFTMADE**



## **Bulkheads Oval and Round - Z397-SS**

1 Light Large Flushmount

## Color Stainless Steel





If you're looking to make a retro-contemporary statement, look no further than the Bulkhead collection. Well-built in sturdy cast aluminum, clean lines are cage wrapped around frosted glass . Choose from white, matte black, rust, or stainless steel finishes. Energy saving compact fluorescent and Title 24 options abound. Durable and robust, this large flush mount bulkhead light will toughen up any outdoor space.

- Wet Rated for Indoor / Outdoor Use
- Frosted Halophane
- 1 x 100 Watt Medium Base Bulb (not included)
- Grade 304 Stainless Steel

Specs ^ Dimensions

<b>Mounting Location</b>	Wet	Height (in.)	10.60
Warranty	1 Year Limited Warranty	Depth (in.)	6.50
Bulb Wattage	100	Width (in.)	10.60
Bulb Size	A19	Extension (in.)	5.75
Bulbs	1	Backplate Length (in.)	6.50
Bulb Base	E26	Backplate Depth (in.)	2.40
Carton Size (CU FT)	0.30	Backplate Height (in.)	10.60
Glass or Shade Color	FrostedHalophane	· -	

Craftmade · PO Box 191063 · Dallas, TX · 75219 · · · © 2023 All Rights Reserved